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ARREAR EXAMINATIONS – DECEMBER 2025 

TIMETABLE - THEORY 

Regulations: 2018 Programme: MSc 

Branch: Software Systems Session: 9.30 am to 12.30 pm 

 

Date Day Semester Course Code Course Name 

01.12.2025 Monday 9 18ISE28 Organizational Behaviour 

02.12.2025 Tuesday 9 18ISE32 E-Technologies 

03.12.2025 Wednesday 9 18ISE39 Internet of Things 

04.12.2025 Thursday 9 18ISE37 Agile Project Management 

05.12.2025 Friday 8 18IST81 Cloud Computing 

06.12.2025 Saturday 8 18IST82 User Interface Design 

08.12.2025 Monday 8 18IST83 Agile Software Engineering 

09.12.2025 Tuesday 8 18ISE17 Big Data Analytics 

10.12.2025 Wednesday 8 18ISE21 Software Quality Assurance 

11.12.2025 Thursday 6 18IST62 Cryptography and Network Security 

12.12.2025 Friday 6 18IST63 Object Oriented System Design 

15.12.2025 Monday 6 18ISE12 Enterprise Resource Planning 

16.12.2025 Tuesday 5 18IST52 Data Mining Techniques 

17.12.2025 Wednesday 5 18ISE02 Software Architecture 

18.12.2025 Thursday 5 18ISE07 XML and Web Services 

19.12.2025 Friday 4 18IST41 Advanced Java Programming 
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